2014/15 évi Győri AUDI ETO KC NYÍLT LÁNY KÉZILABDA BAJNOKSÁG

U14 – 2000 KATEGÓRIA

	
	HétFő 
	Kölyök
	Talent
	Stupava
	Kozárm
	Körmend
	Kazinczy
	Szhely
	SG DAC
	Móvár
	MKC SE
	Tbánya

	HétFő KC Rábaköz
	
	
	
	
	19:32
	
	24:10
	
	
	
	
	

	ETO Kölyökkézi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13:40
	
	

	SK Talent 
	
	
	
	30:14
	24:18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HC Tatran Stupava
	
	
	14:30
	
	
	
	25:14
	
	
	
	
	

	Kozármisleny SE
	32:19
	
	18:24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Körmendi DMTE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ETO Kazinczy
	10:24
	
	
	14:25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Szombathelyi SI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SG DAC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ETO Móvár
	
	40:13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MKC SE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tatabányai SC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	1.
	SK TALENT DUNASZERDAHELY
	2
	2
	0
	0
	54
	:
	32
	4

	2.
	ETO MOSONMAGYARÓVÁR
	1
	1
	0
	0
	40
	:
	13
	2

	3.
	HÉTFŐ KC RÁBAKÖZ
	2
	1
	0
	1
	43
	:
	32
	2

	4.
	KOZÁRMISLENY SE
	2
	1
	0
	1
	50
	:
	43
	2

	5.
	HC TATRAN STUPAVA
	2
	1
	0
	1
	39
	:
	44
	2

	6.
	KÖRMENDI DÓZSA MTE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	:
	0
	0

	7.
	SG DAC DUNASZERDAHELY
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	:
	0
	0

	8.
	TATABÁNYI SC – DÓZSA
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	:
	0
	0

	9.
	SZOMBATHELYI SPORTISKOLA
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	:
	0
	0

	10.
	MOSONMAGYARÓVÁRI KC SE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	:
	0
	0

	11.
	ETO KAZINCZY
	2
	0
	0
	2
	24
	:
	49
	0

	12.
	ETO KÖLYÖKKÉZI
	1
	0
	0
	1
	13
	:
	40
	0


